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fjenry S. DeLong
63 GrH
49 GrH
Richard Landis

Gloria GrH
S. Glen RH
Cindy RH

arke H. Ranck
Grace RH
Victora RH

rilbur N. Erb
52 RH

Jordon L. Sangrey
Tillie RH

'Jess RH
Mary

* RH
ienneth L. Seller-
Marge RH 3-1

, B. Ranck & A. R. Martin
G. Craig RA 4-8 305

292
305

15,676
14,670

5-5
5-3
5-8

6-8
12-8
24

15,034

FISHER SPRAY PAINTERS
(Henry K. Fisher Inc.)

SANDBLASTING and
SPRAY PAINTING

INTERIOR andEXTERIOR
Aerial Ladder Equipment

Office fc Shop• 667 Hartman Station Rd.
Residence - 2322 Old Philadelphia Pike

Lancaster, Pcnna.
For FREE Estimates Call 717-393-6530

305
303
305

299
305

305
305
305

Paul D. Welk
Gent RH 5-2

Jacob M. Conley
Cindy RH 5-9

Samuel M. Martin Jr.
Red GrH 5-5
Kim GrH 5-4

Furry H. Frey
Delight

J. Mowery Frey
Lanell RH 4-5

Paul H. Martin
Dixie RH 3-4

Rohrer Brothers
Nova GrH 6-11

Paul K. Newswanger
55 GrH 5-5

Thomas C. Lapp
Marie RH 6-7

Albert E. Frey
Bkberry RH 9-5

Romella Farms
Merilee RG 4-3

Allen M. Weaver
57 GrH 5-6

James Hackman
Sophie RH 6-3

David S. Zimmerman
92 GrH

RH '

John L. Beiler
Lilian GrH 5-9

Jacob S. Dienner
Bobby RH 9-5

David W. Bitier
Becky GrH 4-6

Tom Zartman
48

Harvey E. Heller
67 GrH 8-5

John Omar Stoltzfus
Susan RH 2-11

RH 12-0

T. FULTON TOP TUNE

///ftIt

AIN

ton Reduces
new car

loan rates

If you’re in the market for a new 1977 automobile, Fulton’s right in Terms up to 36 months... 25% down. Any qualified person is eligi-
tune with your money needs Fulton has reduced new car loan rates ble for this special new car loan rate—customer or non-customer, male
again—to a low 9%% Annual Percentage Rate. Chech the savings be- or female, married or not. This is a limited time offer, subject to with-
iow, then head for the nearest Fulton Bank office. drawal without prior notice.

TYPICAL 36-MONTH LOANS*

Our Regular Low-Interest Loans Our Reduced Loan Rates
ANNUAL ANNUAL

PERCENTAGE RATE + 10.88% PERCENTAGE RATE + 9.25%

Amount Monthly FINANCE Total of Monthly FINANCE Total of
Financed Payments CHARGE Payments Payments CHARGE Payments YOU NOW SAVE

$2,000 $ 65.35 $342.60 $2,352.60 $ 63.83 $297.88 $2,297.88 $ 54.72
$3,000 98.03 529.08 3,529.08 95.74 446.64 3,446.64 82.44
$4,000 130.71 705.56 4,705.56 127.65 595.40 4,595.40 110.16
$5,000 163.38 881.68 5,881.68 159.57 744.52 5,744.52 137.16

* Comparable rates on
terms. Life and
Accident and Health
Insurance optional. QFV&ltoziIBsisalk

SERVING LANCASTER AND DAUPHIN COUNTIES MEMBER F D l c

20,128
15,503
16,139

20,060
16,803

16,978

15,397
17,472
15,939

17,493

3.4
4.3
4.0

4.4
3.8
4.1

16,850 "

19,204
' 19,615

3-5

Clair "Mr Hollinger
43 GrH

R. Edwin Hamish
Ruthie GrH

Samuel A, Stoltzfoos
81 GrH

H. Landis Weaver
Rmpansy RH

John H. Lehman
Rocket RH

Willis S. Nolt
Pam RH

Calvin D. Beiler
Viva RH

Carl G. Troop
Jennie RH

Daniel W. Fox
Lena GrH

Joseph Eshleman
Robin RH

Lloyd £. Miller
Carol RH

J. Robert Kindig
Gay RH

■Galen W. Crouse
Olga RH
Pep RH
Jina RH
Flair RH
Amy RH
Melody RH

18,256

17,950

4-5 305 17,905

2-10 305

16,603

16,173

21,469
21,013
25,908
19,715
20,532
21,460

Jacob S. Dienner
R&GrH

John E. Fisher
565 R&GrH

Ben K. Stoltzfus
664 R&GrH

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 16,

NAME OF HERO ONNER NO GOW OATS MILK
COWS IN MILK LBS. FAT

34.6 99.0 62.0 3.8

32.0 96.2 63.9 3.6

30.1 91.1 64.7 3.5
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678

678

677
650

675

675

675

675

674

674

674

671

671

667

16,520

16,013

18,560

17,399

17,153

14,243

15,874

682
676

681
673
650

681
664

681

681
671
653

679

297 15,885

305
305

18,305

305 17,204

305 16,836

15,688

15,481

20,257

293 15,404

13,352

18,206

293 16,351

15,761

18,729

281 16,922

18,789

295 13,920

19,179

18,324

•4.8


